Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

� A lock plate is provided as a standard feature to ensure that the
control box and switch are not easily separated.
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Completely Assembled) ........Shipped as a set which includes the Operation Unit, LED
Lamp (lighted model only), Mounting Latches, Switch
Block, and Lock Plate
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" on pages 15 and 37.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
1. Lighted/Non-lighted 4. Contacts
5. Configuration
3. LED Lamp voltage
Lighting unit (Direct lighting)
Lighting unit (Voltage-reduction lighting)
2. Operation Unit size (diameter)/Reset function
Code Description
None Non-lighted
L Lighted *
Code
None
B
Configuration
Switch only
Note 1. NO: 1a-contact NC: 1b-contact
 2. For details on the unit position, refer to the figure below.
Switch with Integrated Control Box
Code Size Description
MP 40 dia. Pull-reset
S 30 dia.
Turn-resetM 40 dia.
L 60 dia.
Code Description Operating Voltage
Lighted
(LED) *
None Non-lighted ---
6 A
12 A 12 VAC/DC
  6 VAC/DC
24 A 24 VAC/DC
* Equipped with 24-VAC/DC LED.
Code Operating Voltage
T2 200 VAC
T1 100 VAC
* Lighted Emergency
Stop Switches are
available only for the
medium (M). turn-reset
models.
6. Configuration
Code Configuration
Neither “EMO” nor “EMS” printed, arrows engraved in red.
“EMO” printed in white, arrows engraved in red.
“EMO” and arrows printed in white.
None
EMO-RD
EMO
“EMS” and arrows printed in white.EMS
EMS-RD “EMS” printed in white, arrows engraved in red.
Lighted
(LED) *
Description
(Example: A22EL-M-24A-01)
Number of
Switch Blocks
Unit position
Non-lightedCode Lighted
NO NC 1 2 3 1 2 3
0 1 --- --- NC --- Lighting unit NC
1 1 NC NO Lighting unit NC
0 2 NC --- NC NC Lighting unit NC
01
11

on A
ccessories and Tools
Ordering Information
List of Models (Completely Assembled)
Non-lighted Models (Without EMO/EMS Indication)
*1. The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
*2. Models with Korean S-mark certification
Note: Yellow cap models are also available (not for emergency stop use). Contact your OMRON representative.
Non-lighted Models (With EMO/EMS Indication)
*1. The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
*2. Models with Korean S-mark certification
Note: The colors of switch blocks are as follows:
NO (a-contact): Black
NC (b-contact): Red
The above illustration shows the 2NC (2b-contact) configuration.
Appearance Operation Degree of Protection
Contact
configuration *1
Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Pull-reset
A22E-MP
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1) A22E-MP-01
Red
1NC, 1NO (2) A22E-MP-11
2NC (2) A22E-MP-02
30-dia. head
Small Turn-reset
A22E-S
1NC (1) A22E-S-01 *2
1NC, 1NO (2) A22E-S-11 *2
2NC (2) A22E-S-02 *2
2NC, 1NO (3) A22E-S-12 *2
3NC (3) A22E-S-03 *2
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22E-M
1NC (1) A22E-M-01 *2
1NC, 1NO (2) A22E-M-11 *2
2NC (2) A22E-M-02 *2
2NC, 1NO (3) A22E-M-12 *2
3NC (3) A22E-M-03 *2
60-dia.
Large Turn-reset
A22E-L
1NC (1) A22E-L-01 *2
1NC, 1NO (2) A22E-L-11 *2
2NC (2) A22E-L-02 *2
Appearance Operation Degree of Protection
Contact
configuration *1
Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
With EMO Indication
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1)
A22E-M-01-EMO *2
Red
A22E-M-01-EMO-RD
1NC, 1NO (2)
A22E-M-11-EMO *2
A22E-M-11-EMO-RD
2NC (2)
A22E-M-02-EMO *2
A22E-M-02-EMO-RD
2NC, 1NO (3)
A22E-M-12-EMO *2
A22E-M-12-EMO-RD
3NC (3)

Supports IP69K high-temperature, high-pressure cleaning (push-
pull models).
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Completely Assembled) ........Shipped as a set which includes the Operation Unit, LED
Lamp (lighted model only), Mounting Latches, Lighting
Units (lighted model only), and Switch Block.
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" on pages 28 and 37.
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
2. Reset function
4. Contacts
5. LED lamp voltage
1. Operation Unit size (diameter)
Code Description
None Turn-reset
P Pull-reset *
Code Description LED Lamp Voltage
Lighted
(LED) *
N Non-lighted ---
A
B
* Lighting color is red.
* The pull-reset type is only available on the 40 dia.
Operation Unit, non-lighted type.
Not available on lighted types.
A22NE- ---
65421
6. Others (Degree of Protection/Control box)
Code Configuration
None IP65
B * Built-in control box
* One-contact unit type.
3. Contact specification/Terminal specification
Code Description
P Standard load/Push-in plus terminal block
Code Description
S 30 dia.
M 40 dia.
L 60 dia.
C
D
E
6 VAC/DC
12 VAC/DC
24 VAC/DC
200/220/230/240 VAC
100/110/120 VAC
3
69K IP69K
Note 1. NO: 1a-contact NC: 1b-contact
 2. For details on the unit position, refer to the figure below.
Code
Number of
Switch Blocks
Unit position
Non-lighted Lighted
NO NC 1 2 3 1 2 3
002 0 1 ---      --- NC --- Lighting unit NC
102 1 1 NC NO Lighting unit NC
202 0 2 NC --- NC NC Lighting unit NC
212 1 2 NC NO NC
222 0 3 NC NC NC
---
NO ---
(Example: A22NE-M-P102-N)
A22NE-P

on A
ccessories and Tools
Ordering Information
List of Models (Completely Assembled)
Non-lighted Models
* The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
Lighted Model
* The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
Switch with Integrated Control Box
Appearance Operation Degree of Protection Contact configuration * Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Pull-reset
A22NE-MP-P@@2-N
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1) A22NE-MP-P002-N
Red
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-MP-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-MP-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-MP-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-MP-P222-N
40-dia. head
Medium Pull-reset
A22NE-MP-P@@2-N-69K
IP69K
1NC (1) A22NE-MP-P002-N-69K
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-MP-P102-N-69K
2NC (2) A22NE-MP-P202-N-69K
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-MP-P212-N-69K
3NC (3) A22NE-MP-P222-N-69K
30-dia. head
Small Turn-reset
A22NE-S-P@@2-N
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1) A22NE-S-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-S-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-S-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-S-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-S-P222-N
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22NE-M-P@@2-N
1NC (1) A22NE-M-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-M-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-M-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-M-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-M-P222-N
60-dia.
Large Turn-reset
A22NE-L-P@@2-N
1NC (1) A22NE-L-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-L-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-L-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-L-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-L-P222-N
Appearance Operation
Degree of
Protection
Contact
configuration * LED lamp voltage Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22NE-M-P@@2-A
IP65
1NC (1)
6 VAC/VDC
A22NE-M-P002-A
Red
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-M-P102-A
2NC (2) A22NE-M-P202-A
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset